
Audio Professional 

Program Year 1
CUA50820 Diploma of Music $24,100 $4,810 $19,290 $900 $336-$795 740

Audio Professional

Program Year 2
CUA60520 Advanced Diploma of Music $26,018 $6,728 $19,290 $900 $336-$795 1035

Digital Content 

Creation
CUA51020 Diploma of Screen & Media $24,588 $5,298 $19,290 $900 $528-$1600 815

$250 non-concession
$50 concession

CUA50820 Diploma of Music $5,265 $19,290 $450 810

Music Development

Program Year 2
CUA60520 Advanced Diploma of Music $25,140 $5,850 $19,290 $900 $0-$50 900

$19,290

+ 20% Loan Fee

$3,858
$250 non-concession

$50 concession

CUA51120 Diploma of Visual Arts $6,435 $19,290 $450 990

Professional Artist

Program Year 2
CUA60720 Advanced Diploma of Visual Arts $24,165 $4,875 $19,290 $900 Art Kit $268.45 750

600

$0

VET Student Loan - Tuition Fee
2
 - This is the amount students can defer to a VET Student Loan (Pending Oxygen VSL contract re-approval). A VSL is a loan issued by the Australian Commonwealth Government to make 

higher education more accessible by removing the financial barrier of paying upfront tuition fees. For more info visit: www.studyassist.gov.au

Out of Pocket Tuition Fees1 - These are tuition fees paid by the student either upfront or over the duration of the course. They are subject to Skill First funding eligibility.

Tuition Fees1

(Out of Pocket)

$0

$0

Total Tuition 

Loading

Note: The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.

Admin Fee

(Out of Pocket)

VET Student Loan - 

Tuition Fee
2 Invoiced Hours

Musical Theatre $23,148

$0

$900

$33,015

CUA41320 Certificate IV in Visual Arts $450$7,040 NA

CUA50220 $0

$450$4,500

880

CUA40920 Certificate IV in Music

$0

$29,305

100-250 985

NA

Diploma of Musical Theatre NA

$20-$50

2026 Full Time - Skills First Subsidised Fee Schedule

Art Kit $572.80 

Top-up $449.00

Professional Artist

Program Year 1

$0

$0

Music Development 

Program Year 1

The fees detailed below are for Government Funded Placements under the Skills First Program. Students who are not eligible for Government Funding are subject to Fee For Service rates. If you have any questions 

regarding your eligibility for funding, please contact Oxygen College on 1300 195 303.
Payment Plan: Payment plans available upon request via Ezypay. If accounts cannot be settled at the time of enrolment a payment plan must be implemented. Payment plans will incur a $2.00 set up fee along with a 

$2.00 charge per direct debit transaction or 2% of the installment amount per transition.

Administration Fee: This is paid upfront. Concession does not apply to this amount.

Victorian Government Tuition Contribution: The amount the Government contributes for Skills First eligible students. See: www.skills.vic.gov.au/s/how-to-check-your-eligibility

Total Tuition Loading: This is comprised of out of pocket fees, Vic Government contribution, and VET Student Loan fees (for applicable courses). Will vary depending on concession status.

Additional 

Resource Fees
Qualification(s)Program

Victorian 

Government 

Tuition 

Contribution



$295 non-concession

$59 concession

ART

$295 non-concession

$59 concession

$295 non-concession

$59 concession

V9.6.0126

980

600

890

©Oxygen College TOID 22407Fee Schedule 2026

Invoiced Hours
Admin Fee

(Out of Pocket)

Tuition Fees1

(Out of Pocket)

Victorian 

Government Tuition 

Contribution

950

CUA31125  Certificate III in Visual Arts

$7,600$300CUA41120 Certificate IV in Photography 

1
 An itemised list of additional resources can be found in the Student Information Booklet for each qualification.  Contact Oxygen College for a copy of the Student Information Booklet.

CUA41320  Certificate IV in Visual Arts

Qualification

2026  Part Time - Skills First Subsidised Fee Schedule

Total Tuition 

Amount

$7,895

$7,135$6,840$300

$300 $4,800 $5,095

PHOTO

Additional 

Resource Fees

$985 - $1835

855

Up to $350

$203 - $448

600

Refunds

- Funded Course Refunds - Refer to our refund policy https://www.oxygencollege.com.au/music_industries/wp-content/uploads/Refunds-website.pdf

- Non-Funded (Fee for service) Refunds - More than 28 days before the course commencement, a full refund, less the deposit amount will be issued.


